
Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Total

Transaction Date Purpose

Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

AmountPayment DateReference ID

TCMS283648

TCMS288177

TCMS289079

TCMS290987

TCMS297786

TCMS294646

TCMS294491

TCMS298933

TCMS292418

TCMS293759

TCMS301221

12-JUN-2013

18-JUN-2013

24-JUL-2013

31-JUL-2013

06-SEP-2013

11-SEP-2013

13-SEP-2013

07-OCT-2013

14-OCT-2013

16-OCT-2013

17-OCT-2013

Labrador Resource Investment Roundtable

Meeting with Government and Business Officials

Council of Federation Meetings

Commemorative Event in Badger

New England Governors Conference

Opening of Western Oil and Gas Symposium and
Council of the Federation Environmental Awards
Presentation

Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil

Speaking to Gander Chamber of Commerce

Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil

Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil

Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil

09-AUG-2013

06-AUG-2013

06-AUG-2013

09-SEP-2013

18-OCT-2013

25-SEP-2013

25-SEP-2013

28-OCT-2013

09-SEP-2013

23-SEP-2013

14-NOV-2013

 $1,280.63

 $7,605.02

 $1,036.81

 $75.00

 $1,848.15

 $621.98

 $195.00

 $142.78

 $5,821.68

 $1,000.46

 $4,667.93

 $24,295.44



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS283648

12-JUN-2013

Labrador Resource Investment Roundtable

 $1,280.63

 $171.52

 $49.10

 $922.80

 $137.21

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS288177

18-JUN-2013

Meeting with Government and Business Officials

 $7,605.02

 $4,735.39

 $1,655.29

 $399.54

 $814.80

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS289079

24-JUL-2013

Council of Federation Meetings

 $1,036.81

 $401.56

 $58.03

 $466.13

 $111.09

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS290987

31-JUL-2013

Commemorative Event in Badger

 $75.00

 $66.96

 $8.04

Meals & Incidentals

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS297786

06-SEP-2013

New England Governors Conference

 $1,848.15

 $707.35

 $126.33

 $816.44

 $198.03

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS294646

11-SEP-2013

Opening of Western Oil and Gas Symposium and Council of the
Federation Environmental Awards Presentation

 $621.98

 $158.40

 $62.49

 $334.44

 $66.65

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS294491

13-SEP-2013

Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil

 $195.00

 $174.11

 $20.89

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS298933

07-OCT-2013

Speaking to Gander Chamber of Commerce

 $142.78

 $118.55

 $8.93

 $15.30

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS292418

14-OCT-2013

Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil

 $5,821.68

 $5,197.93

 $623.75

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS293759

16-OCT-2013

Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil

 $1,000.46

 $893.27

 $107.19

Travel

Tax

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Premier

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS301221

17-OCT-2013

Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil

 $4,667.93

 $4,167.79

 $500.14

Travel

Tax

Category Amount


