## Name Honourable Kathy Dunderdale

Department

Premier

## Back to Summary

### Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

Reference ID	Transaction Date	Purpose	Payment Date	Amount
TCMS283648	12-JUN-2013	Labrador Resource Investment Roundtable	09-AUG-2013	\$1,280.63
TCMS288177	18-JUN-2013	Meeting with Government and Business Officials	06-AUG-2013	\$7,605.02
TCMS289079	24-JUL-2013	Council of Federation Meetings	06-AUG-2013	\$1,036.81
TCMS290987	31-JUL-2013	Commemorative Event in Badger	09-SEP-2013	\$75.00
TCMS297786	06-SEP-2013	New England Governors Conference	18-OCT-2013	\$1,848.15
TCMS294646	11-SEP-2013	Opening of Western Oil and Gas Symposium and Council of the Federation Environmental Awards Presentation	25-SEP-2013	\$621.98
TCMS294491	13-SEP-2013	Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil	25-SEP-2013	\$195.00
TCMS298933	07-OCT-2013	Speaking to Gander Chamber of Commerce	28-OCT-2013	\$142.78
TCMS292418	14-OCT-2013	Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil	09-SEP-2013	\$5,821.68
TCMS293759	16-OCT-2013	Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil	23-SEP-2013	\$1,000.46
TCMS301221	17-OCT-2013	Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil	14-NOV-2013	\$4,667.93
			Total	\$24,295.44

# NameHonourable Kathy DunderdaleDepartmentPremier

## Back to Summary

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$1,280.63
Reference ID	TCMS283648		
Transaction Date	12-JUN-2013		
Purpose	Labrador Resource Investment Roundtable		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$171.52	
Meals & Incidentals		\$49.10	
Travel		\$922.80	
Tax		\$137.21	

# NameHonourable Kathy DunderdaleDepartmentPremier

## Back to Summary

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$7,605.02
Reference ID	TCMS288177		
Transaction Date	18-JUN-2013		
Purpose	Meeting with Government and Business Officials		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$4,735.39	
Meals & Incidentals		\$1,655.29	
Travel		\$399.54	
Tax		\$814.80	

# NameHonourable Kathy DunderdaleDepartmentPremier

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$1,036.81
Reference ID	TCMS289079		
Transaction Date	24-JUL-2013		
Purpose	Council of Federation Meetings		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$401.56	
Meals & Incidentals		\$58.03	
Travel		\$466.13	
Тах		\$111.09	

# NameHonourable Kathy DunderdaleDepartmentPremier

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$75.00
Reference ID	TCMS290987		
Transaction Date	31-JUL-2013		
Purpose	Commemorative Event in Badger		
Category		Amount	
Meals & Incidentals		\$66.96	
Tax		\$8.04	

# NameHonourable Kathy DunderdaleDepartmentPremier

## Back to Summary

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$1,848.15
Reference ID	TCMS297786		
Transaction Date	06-SEP-2013		
Purpose	New England Governors Conference		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$707.35	
Meals & Incidentals		\$126.33	
Travel		\$816.44	
Тах		\$198.03	

#### Honourable Kathy Dunderdale Name Premier

Department

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$621.98
Reference ID	TCMS294646		
Transaction Date	11-SEP-2013		
Purpose	Opening of Western Oil and Gas Symposium and Council of the Federation Environmental Awards Presentation		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$158.40	
Meals & Incidentals		\$62.49	
Travel		\$334.44	
Тах		\$66.65	

#### Honourable Kathy Dunderdale Name Department Premier

## Back to Summary

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$195.00
Reference ID	TCMS294491		
Transaction Date	13-SEP-2013		
Purpose	Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$174.11	
Tax		\$20.89	

#### Honourable Kathy Dunderdale Name Department Premier

## Back to Summary

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$142.78
Reference ID	TCMS298933		
Transaction Date	07-OCT-2013		
Purpose	Speaking to Gander Chamber of Commerce		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$118.55	
Meals & Incidentals		\$8.93	
Tax		\$15.30	

# NameHonourable Kathy DunderdaleDepartmentPremier

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$5,821.68
Reference ID	TCMS292418		
Transaction Date	14-OCT-2013		
Purpose	Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$5,197.93	
Tax		\$623.75	

# NameHonourable Kathy DunderdaleDepartmentPremier

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$1,000.46
Reference ID	TCMS293759		
Transaction Date	16-OCT-2013		
Purpose	Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$893.27	
Tax		\$107.19	

# NameHonourable Kathy DunderdaleDepartmentPremier

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$4,667.93
Reference ID	TCMS301221		
Transaction Date	17-OCT-2013		
Purpose	Council of Atlantic Premiers Mission to Brazil		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$4,167.79	
Тах		\$500.14	